
Individual

Company First Last Score

A/C Technical Services Austin Luchak 96
Texas Air Products Aaron Caldwell 92
Alamo Crane Service Martel Adams 90
You Name It Specialties Tricia Kocurek 88
Vaquero Group / IBTX Bruce Culver 86
Vaquero Group / IBTX Clyde Culver 86
Texas Air Products #2 Joshua Bailey 86
Vaquero Group / IBTX Edward Pape 85
Equipment Share Zac Patrick 85
Vaquero Group / IBTX Chris Christiansen 84
Comfort-Air Engineering Tim Heins 84
Century HVAC Distributing Clay Wright 84
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 84
Insco Distributing Chad Naylor 84
Insco Distributing Matt Metting 84
You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 83
Beyer Mechanical Logan Lusk 83
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 82
Americrane Grayson David 82
Alamo Crane Service Brian Adams 82
County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 82
Texas AirSystems Reid Ruggles 80
Mechanical Reps John Cook 80
Mechanical Reps/Vaughn Const. Brad Lytle 80
Insco Distributing Brad Bryan 80
Beyer Mechanical Chris McCracken 79
Robert Madden Industries Chris Burger 79
You Name It Specialties JD Fontenot 78
Century HVAC Distributing Cody Fehlis 78



Individual
Mechanical Reps Mark Mattern 78
Southeast Texas Mechanical Richard Dunn 78
Vaquero Group / IBTX Tom Quintero 77
Curtis Steel Co. LLC Charles Simon 76
Terracon Consultants Jeff Miller 76
Equipment Share Andy Arellano 76
Johnson Controls Gatlin Grosh 76
Johnson Controls Jarrett Pawelek 76
Ferguson HVAC Steve Wood 76
A/C Technical Services Dawson Tondre 76
Alamo Crane Service Scott Flick 76
Insco Distributing Chaz Miksch 76
Johnson Controls Micheal Guillory 75
Carrier Enterprise Justin Vendola 75
Alamo Crane Service Jimmy Lagrange 75
Eldridge Electric Company Richard Kattmann 74
Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 74
Texas Air Products Ryan Haby 73
Texas Air Products #2 Clint Doege 73
A/C Technical Services Reid Schiffbauer 73
Insco Distributing Kyle Bippert 73
You Name It Specialties Todd Meuth 72
Eldridge Electric Company Hill Ojeda 72
Ferguson HVAC Adam Herbst 72
Ferguson HVAC Hunter Wood 72
Ferguson HVAC David Kace 71
Ferguson HVAC Terry Wolle 71
Beyer Mechanical Tim Miner 71
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 70
Johnson Controls Josh Gavos 70



Individual
Rapid Recovery Joe Preston 70
Mechanical Reps Josh Cook 70
Ferguson HVAC Justin Green 70
Americrane Brandon Riddle 70
Johnson Controls Chad Dawson 69
Eldridge Electric Company Mike Fry 69
Port San Antonio Lee Moore 69
Trane Technologies Don Kirschner 69
Beyer Mechanical Trey Sparks 69
Hughes Supply Reagan Farish 69
Texas AirSystems Issac Lozano 68
You Name It Specialties Royce Graff 67
Ridout Barrett Derek Garza 67
Ridout Barrett Christian Crawford 67
Johnson Controls Billy Jachetta 67
Texas Air Products Chuck Clark 67
Texas Air Products #2 Cliff Lounsbury 67
Carrier Enterprise / MTECH Thomas Crow 67
Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 67
Comfort-Air Engineering Austin Scott 66
Texas Air Products Mark Zinsmiester 66

Mark Garcia 66
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Jonathan Beyer 65
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Tim Megason 65
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Parker Hollingshead 65
Trane Ken Hiscks 65
Trane Technologies Charles Rios 65
Southeast Texas Mechanical Wayne Maxwell 65

Brent Patterson 65
Curtis Steel Co. LLC Clayton Dehaven 64



Individual
Trane Adrian Martinez 64
Robert Madden Industries Matt Bode 64
Eldridge Electric Company Pete Cervantes 63
Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 63
Trane Justin Justice 63
Century HVAC Distributing Kyle Buchanan 63
Texas AirSystems Tyler McMannus 63
Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Keith Wilks 63
Johnson Controls Sam Behrenfeld 62
Johnson Controls Rick Murray 62
Port San Antonio Gilbert Perez 62
Trane Denis Demenev 62
Southeast Texas Mechanical Ken Cockrill 62
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Eric Luna 60
Equipment Share Isaac Sanchez 60
Ferguson HVAC Hanna Dawson 60
Eldridge Electric Company Eddie Miranda 59
Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Phil Little 59
Trane Brad Bright 59

Chardae Rodriguez 59
Carrier Enterprise Jeff Jendrzey 59

Patrick Blische 59
Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Brian Houghton 58
Port San Antonio Jorge Lara 57
Equipment Share RC Contreras 57
Texas Air Products Greg Butler 57
Alamo Crane Service Bobby Erwin 57
Penguin Suits Burl Johnson 57
Port San Antonio Lonnie Pearce 56
Carrier Enterprise / Comfort-Air Able Sobotik 56



Individual
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Juan Alvarado 55
Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Adam Schmidt 55
Mechanical Reps/Vaughn Const. Andy Watson 55
Carrier Enterprise Lloyd Champion 55
Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Pat Beyer 54

Gideon Creceluis 54
David Fulton 54

Ridout Barrett Joe Rodriguez 53
Beyer Mechanical Braden Barry 52
Ridout Barrett Charlie Saulnier 51
Trane Technologies Mandy Beard 51
Texas Air Products #2 Todd Cabiness 51
Southeast Texas Mechanical Paul Wacker 51
Lennox Scott Lohmeyer 50
Air Authority Chester Bull 49
Comfort-Air Engineering Craig McDowell 48
Trane Technologies John Kirkpatrick 47
Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Urban Wilks 43
County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 43
Johnson Controls Jeff Toda 42
Johnson Controls Paul Stevens 42
Port San Antonio Andrew Garcia 42
Texas Air Products #2 Bobby Vaden 40
Port San Antonio Jesse Aten 39
Rapid Recovery Rafeal Regalado 39
Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Katy Schmidt 39
Ferguson HVAC Erika Migchelbrink 31
Comfort-Air Engineering Sandy Perez 26
County Wide Service Chris Simpson 20



Team

Course Company First Last Score

Red Vaquero Group / IBTX Tom Quintero 77
Red Vaquero Group / IBTX Bruce Culver 86
Red Vaquero Group / IBTX Clyde Culver 86
Red Vaquero Group / IBTX Edward Pape 85
Red Vaquero Group / IBTX Chris Christiansen 84

418
Yellow A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 82
Yellow A/C Technical Services Dawson Tondre 76
Yellow A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 84
Yellow A/C Technical Services Reid Schiffbauer 73
Yellow A/C Technical Services Austin Luchak 96

411
Yellow Insco Distributing Brad Bryan 80
Yellow Insco Distributing Chaz Miksch 76
Yellow Insco Distributing Kyle Bippert 73
Yellow Insco Distributing Chad Naylor 84
Yellow Insco Distributing Matt Metting 84

397
Red You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 83
Red You Name It Specialties Todd Meuth 72
Red You Name It Specialties JD Fontenot 78
Red You Name It Specialties Royce Graff 67
Red You Name It Specialties Tricia Kocurek 88

388
Yellow Alamo Crane Service Brian Adams 82
Yellow Alamo Crane Service Scott Flick 76
Yellow Alamo Crane Service Martel Adams 90
Yellow Alamo Crane Service Bobby Erwin 57
Yellow Alamo Crane Service Jimmy Lagrange 75

380



Team
Yellow Mechanical Reps John Cook 80
Yellow Mechanical Reps Josh Cook 70
Yellow Mechanical Reps Mark Mattern 78
Yellow Mechanical Reps/Vaughn Const. Andy Watson 55
Yellow Mechanical Reps/Vaughn Const. Brad Lytle 80

363
Yellow Texas Air Products Aaron Caldwell 92
Yellow Texas Air Products Greg Butler 57
Yellow Texas Air Products Ryan Haby 73
Yellow Texas Air Products Mark Zinsmiester 66
Yellow Texas Air Products Chuck Clark 67

355
Yellow Beyer Mechanical Tim Miner 71
Yellow Beyer Mechanical Chris McCracken 79
Yellow Beyer Mechanical Braden Barry 52
Yellow Beyer Mechanical Logan Lusk 83
Yellow Beyer Mechanical Trey Sparks 69

354
Red Eldridge Electric Company Eddie Miranda 59
Red Eldridge Electric Company Mike Fry 69
Red Eldridge Electric Company Hill Ojeda 72
Red Eldridge Electric Company Richard Kattmann 74
Red Eldridge Electric Company Pete Cervantes 63

337
Red Johnson Controls Gatlin Grosh 76
Red Johnson Controls Jarrett Pawelek 76
Red Johnson Controls Jeff Toda 42
Red Johnson Controls Billy Jachetta 67
Red Johnson Controls Sam Behrenfeld 62

323



Team
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Pat Beyer 54
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Jonathan Beyer 65
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 70
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Tim Megason 65
Red GHOST 65

319
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Adam Herbst 72
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Erika Migchelbrink 31
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Hunter Wood 72
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Justin Green 70
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 74

319
Red Johnson Controls Josh Gavos 70
Red Johnson Controls Chad Dawson 69
Red Johnson Controls Paul Stevens 42
Red Johnson Controls Rick Murray 62
Red Johnson Controls Micheal Guillory 75

318
Yellow Texas Air Products #2 Cliff Lounsbury 67
Yellow Texas Air Products #2 Clint Doege 73
Yellow Texas Air Products #2 Todd Cabiness 51
Yellow Texas Air Products #2 Joshua Bailey 86
Yellow Texas Air Products #2 Bobby Vaden 40

317
Red Trane Adrian Martinez 64
Red Trane Denis Demenev 62
Red Trane Ken Hiscks 65
Red Trane Justin Justice 63
Red Trane Brad Bright 59

313



Team
Yellow Carrier Enterprise Lloyd Champion 55
Yellow Carrier Enterprise Justin Vendola 75
Yellow Carrier Enterprise Jeff Jendrzey 59
Yellow Carrier Enterprise / Comfort-Air Able Sobotik 56
Yellow Carrier Enterprise / MTECH Thomas Crow 67

312
Red Curtis Steel Co. LLC Charles Simon 76
Red Curtis Steel Co. LLC Clayton Dehaven 64
Red Curtis Steel Co. LLC GHOST 71
Red Terracon Consultants Jeff Miller 76

287
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Austin Scott 66
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 63
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Craig McDowell 48
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Sandy Perez 26
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Tim Heins 84

287
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Eric Luna 60
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Parker Hollingshead 65
Red Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Juan Alvarado 55
Red Lennox Scott Lohmeyer 50
Red GHOST 51

281
Red Trane Technologies Don Kirschner 69
Red Trane Technologies John Kirkpatrick 47
Red Trane Technologies Mandy Beard 51
Red Trane Technologies Charles Rios 65
Red Air Authority Chester Bull 49

281
Red Equipment Share RC Contreras 57
Red Equipment Share Isaac Sanchez 60
Red Equipment Share Zac Patrick 85
Red Equipment Share Andy Arellano 76

278



Team
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Steve Wood 76
Yellow Ferguson HVAC David Kace 71
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Terry Wolle 71
Yellow Ferguson HVAC Hanna Dawson 60

278
Yellow Texas AirSystems Reid Ruggles 80
Yellow Texas AirSystems Tyler McMannus 63
Yellow Texas AirSystems Issac Lozano 68
Yellow Chardae Rodriguez 59

270
Red Port San Antonio Gilbert Perez 62
Red Port San Antonio Lonnie Pearce 56
Red Port San Antonio Jorge Lara 57
Red Port San Antonio Jesse Aten 39
Red Port San Antonio Andrew Garcia 42

256
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Paul Wacker 51
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Richard Dunn 78
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Ken Cockrill 62
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Wayne Maxwell 65

256
Red Ridout Barrett Derek Garza 67
Red Ridout Barrett Charlie Saulnier 51
Red Ridout Barrett Christian Crawford 67
Red Ridout Barrett Joe Rodriguez 53

238
Yellow Patrick Blische 59
Yellow Gideon Creceluis 54
Yellow Brent Patterson 65
Yellow David Fulton 54

232



Team
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Kyle Buchanan 63
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Cody Fehlis 78
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Clay Wright 84

225
Yellow Hughes Supply Reagan Farish 69
Yellow Americrane Grayson David 82
Yellow Americrane Brandon Riddle 70

221
Red Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Brian Houghton 58
Red Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Phil Little 59
Red Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Katy Schmidt 39
Red Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Adam Schmidt 55

211
Yellow Robert Madden Industries Matt Bode 64
Yellow Robert Madden Industries Chris Burger 79
Yellow Mark Garcia 66

209
Yellow County Wide Service Chris Simpson 20
Yellow County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 43
Yellow County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 82
Yellow Penguin Suits Burl Johnson 57

202
Red Port San Antonio Lee Moore 69
Red Rapid Recovery Rafeal Regalado 39
Red Rapid Recovery Joe Preston 70

178
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 67
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Keith Wilks 63
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Urban Wilks 43

173



Company First Last Score Award
You Name It Specialties Tricia Kocurek 88 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award
A/C Technical Services Austin Luchak 96 AA1
Texas Air Products Aaron Caldwell 92 AA2
Alamo Crane Service Martel Adams 90 AA3

Johnson Controls Micheal Guillory 75 A1
Carrier Enterprise Justin Vendola 75 A2
Alamo Crane Service Jimmy Lagrange 75 A3

Ridout Barrett Derek Garza 67 B1
Ridout Barrett Christian Crawford 67 B2
Johnson Controls Billy Jachetta 67 B3

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Brian Houghton 58 C1
Port San Antonio Jorge Lara 57 C2
Equipment Share RC Contreras 57 C3

Company First Last Score Award
Company First Last Score
Vaquero Group / IBTX Tom Quintero 77
Vaquero Group / IBTX Bruce Culver 86
Vaquero Group / IBTX Clyde Culver 86
Vaquero Group / IBTX Edward Pape 85
Vaquero Group / IBTX Chris Christiansen 84

418

Company First Last Score Award
Company First Last Score
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 82
A/C Technical Services Dawson Tondre 76
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 84
A/C Technical Services Reid Schiffbauer 73
A/C Technical Services Austin Luchak 96
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